Rangliste 63. Alpenrdsli Winterschiessen 50 m
14./15. Marz 2015
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Name

Crameri
Lehmann
Tscharner
Zellweger
Blumer
Stuck
Berghandler
Bleuler
Berghandler
Rhyner
Casutt
Marugg
Schlegel
Luck
Gamper
Bartsch
Kleiner
Weibel
Rudisahli
Schmid
Eberle
Ettinger
Pitsch
Basig

Vorname

Guido
Stephan
Sybill
Guido
Jakob
Peter
Andrea
Werner
Marcel
Heini
Othmar
Reto
Jakob
Christian
Oskar
Arthur
Marlise
Peter
Ernst
Robert
Gunther
Jakob
Fridolin
Jasmin

Jahrgang Ort

1959
1962
1984
1973
1949
1941
1985
1956
1987
1949
1946
1947
1959
1970
1953
1970
1961
1952
1966
1931
1951
1954
1969
1987

Li Curt
Chur
Schiers
Zernez
Glarus
Wettswil
Uster
Sargans
Uster
Buchs
Mels
Zizers
Balzers
Ascharina
Klosters
Grisch
Murg
Landquart
Sax
Berneck
Balzers
Landquart
Rhazlns
Chur

Total

168
167
165
164
163
163
163
162
161
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
156
156
156

PISTOLEN-CLUB KLOSTERS
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Baumgartner
Crameri
Zach
Oesch
Eberle
Prevost
Imark
Ulrich
Bonderer
Linder
Blnter
Schnider
Sutter
Esser
Eckl
Crameri
Gruber
Zinsli
Stiffler
Roner
Wieser
Schwarz
Elmer
Stucki
Zahner
Fausch
Lippuner
Berghéndler
Uhr
Walli
Zanetti
Egli
Demonti
Walser
Padrun

Walter
Ramon
Roland
Erica
Robert
Paul
Marc
Paul
Gerold
Ernst
Werner
Paul
Hanspeter
Michael
Roland
Leo
Florin
Erwin
Andrea
Armando
Karl
Mario
Rene
Hans
Peter
Christian
Jakob
Monika
Martin
Rudolf
Peter
Andreas
Robert
Andreas

1956
1984
1968
1945
1966
1946
1968
1938
1948
1946
1952
1961
1958
1961
1964
1945
1947
1960
1959
1992
1963
1938
1955
1955
1976
1949
1942
1957
1952
1935
1951
1962
1960
1965

Jean-Claude 1950

Bauma
Zizers
Kriessern
Langwies
Weesen
Pontresina
Basel
Gossau
Mels
Glarus
Uster

Mels
Ascharina
Grabs
Flums

San Carlo
Chur
Klosters
Davos-Dorf
Zernez
Zernez
llanz
Bettwiesen
Valendas
Unterterzen
Zizers

lgis

Uster
Hittnau
Fideris
Pontresina
Bonaduz
Pontresina
Peist
Arosa

155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
146
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Maller
Marxer
Falk
Schlegel
Brunschwiler
Engster
Branger
Pitsch
Garabal
Bdsch
Tobler
Schadler
Hori
Maller
Roth
Marxer
Schopf
Z&ach
Kast
Huser
Glaus
Kocher
Niggli
Faasch
Costa
Liebherr
Rupf
Polcan
Schlapfer
Vogt
Steiner
Girschweiler
Steiner
Steiner
Malin

Hans
Erich
Susann
Annemarie
Beni
Heinz
Reto
Linard
Paolo
Werner
Alfred
Mario
Hanspeter
Vreni
Patrik
Anton
Duri
Brigitte
Walter
Marc
Kurt
Anita
Georg
Bernard
llario
Roland
Thomas
Claudia
Priska
Jurg A.
Kathi
Willy
Christian
Christian
Uschi

1944
1956
1964
1961
1948
1934
1957
1997
1987
1955
1942
1989
1957
1950
1975
1944
1975
1972
1933
1985
1948
1964
1942
1945
1966
1954
1964
1957
1987
1960
1965
1933
1944
1977
1957

Buchs

Gamprin-Bendern

Minchwilen
Balzers
Bettwiesen
Berneck
Davos-Platz
Rhazlns
Herisau
Walenstadt
Berneck
Triesenberg
Rheineck

Rorschacherberg

Minchwilen
Eschen
Zernez
Kriessern
Berneck
Buchs
Mihlehorn
Herisau
Chur

Bad Ragaz
Poschiavo
Herisau
Mols
Klosters
Glarus
Serneus
Klosters
Auslikon
Schaanwald
St. Antdnien
Eschen

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
139
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Frei

Sala
Fryberg
Tschachler
Hofer
Stickler
Scherzinger
Oesch
Maller
Vesta
Cadruvi
Kocher
Bartholet
Grossmann
Bert
Kessler
Schlapfer
Risch

Huser
Felber
Aschwanden
Appenzeller
Beyeler

Lau

Pfiffner
Bernet
Rickenbacher
Kast

Naf
Bosshard
Heuberger
Bosshard
Michel
Hinnen
Modarelli

Herbert
Renato
Clau
Andereas
Moritz
Hubert
Anton
Ernst
Ruedi
Salvatore
Stefan
Reto
Gabriela
Peter
Bruno
Hans
Roger
Peter
Ottilia
Marco
Jean-Pierre
Heini
Erich
Paul
Othmar
Johannes
Hans
Walter
Markus
Hansjakob
Heinz
Daniel
Niklaus
Samuel
Andrea

1936
1951
1947
1965
1934
1940
1948
1936
1943
1956
1944
1961
1979
1957
1943
1945
1990
1937
1962
1950
1945
1935
1959
1939
1955
1947
1952
1962
1961
1946
1942
1980
1958
1996
1988

Zwillikon

Le Prese
Trun
Wettingen
Berneck
Staad

Haag
Langwies
Zizers
Buchs
Klosters
Klosters
Weite
Schindellegi
Klosters
Chur
Néafels
Samedan
Buchs
Uetikon
Wetzikon
Stafa
Minchwilen
Walenstadt
Flums Hochwiese
Klosters
Wangs
Berneck
lgis-Landquart
Uster

Flums
Turbenthal
Landquart
Saas

Weite

139
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
130
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Weber
Schadler
Linder
Galantay
Schmid
Kohler
Galantay
Giuseppe
Thony
Bartholet
Schlegel
Oertli
Looser
Studer
Eberle
Meier
Zortea
Schrepfer
Eckl
Berner
Blumenstein
Bichi
Gloor
Nett
Maller
Hermann
Thon
Hitz
Carigiet

Alfred
Marcel
Fritz
Laura
Otto
Jean
Roderick
Bruno
Ueli
Alois
Hans
Walter
Peter
Bruno
Normann
Andy
Mario
Remo
Corinna
Ivo

Bea
Katharina
Elmar
Jakob
Willi
Peter
Remo
Romy
Anneli

1939
1945
1942
1969
1938
1940
1961
1969
1967
1943
1934
1959
1948
1963
1949
1952
1960
1966
1974
1958
1962
1958
1956
1966
1953
1957
1951
1951
1973

Hittnau
Triesenberg
Ennenda
Arosa

Stein am Rhein
Pfaffikon
Arosa

Weite
Ascharina
Flums Hochwiese
Malans
Herisau

St. Margrethen
Sennwald
Schaan
Klosters-Dorf
Landquart
Mihlehorn
Flums
Rebstein
Mihlehorn
Minchwilen
Klosters

Kublis

Davos
Hochwies
Klosters
Klosters
Klosters

125
124
123
122
120
119
118
118
118
118
117
116
116
114
109
108
108
108
102
101
93
89
88
88
87
79
70
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